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SPECIFICATIONS:
JASO FC / API TC 

DESCRIPTION
MotoPower JASO FC est une huile de haute performance pour la lubrification des motocyclettes et scooters 
nécessitant un faible dosage d’huile dans le carburant.

AVANTAGES
• Assure une longévité accrue du moteur.
• Allonge la durée d’utilisation des bougies et des valves.
• Réduit le collage des segments et le serrage des pistons.

APPLICATIONS
MotoPower JASO FC est spécifiquement recommandée pour la lubrification des moteurs 2 temps lorsque 
les niveaux de performance JASO FC/API TC sont demandés.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TYPIQUES

Viscosity @ 40°C-cSt
Viscosity @ 100°C-cSt
Point d’éclair °C
Point d’écoulement °C
Densité @ 20°C - kg/l

ASTM D 445
ASTM D  445
ASTM D 92
ASTM D 97
ASTM D 4052

59,1
9,5
132
-12
0,874

MotoPower JASO FCMéthodes

Les valeurs des caractéristiques figurant dans le tableau ci-dessus sont des valeurs typiques données à titre indicatif.

HYGIÈNE ET SÉCURITÉ
Ce produit utilisé selon nos recommandations et pour l’application prévue ne présente aucun risque 
particulier. Une fiche de données de sécurité de ce produit est disponible sur simple demande auprès des 
services à la clientèle. En cas d’élimination de l’huile usée, veuillez respecter les réglementations en 
vigueur et protéger l’environnement.

2T JASO FC
MotoPower

HUILE DE HAUTE PERFORMANCE POUR MOTEURS 2 TEMPS
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Accel FUSION V-Motion
5W-30

spEcifications

DEscription

Accel FUSION V-Motion 5W-30 performances meet the most recent ACEA and API specifications 
as well the following European OEMs:
• ACEA C3-12
• API SN
• VW 504 00/507 00
• Porsche C30
• Daimler MB 229.51
• BMW LL-04

Accel FUSION V-Motion 5W-30 is synthetic engine oil SAE 5W-30 designed for gasoline and 
diesel engines found in the latest passenger cars and light vans. It is formulated with latest
modern additives technology and high quality base oils.
Accel FUSION V-Motion 5W-30 provides exceptional cleaning power, wear protection and 
overall performance.
Accel FUSION V-Motion 5W-30 has been expertly engineered to help prolong the life and 
maintain the efficiency of emission systems in both diesel and gasoline powered automobiles.
It meets or exceeds the requirements of many leading industry and car manufacturers’ 
standards required for newer modern diesel and gasoline powered passenger car engines.
Accel FUSION V-Motion 5W-30 with its “low SAPS” technology gives ultimate engine and 
exhaust after treatment protection for performance motoring and meets Volkswagen (VW)
requirements for long drain intervals.

HigH pErformancE syntHEtic EnginE oil
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Accel FUSION V-Motion
5W-30

fEauturEs anD bEnEfits

applications

Accel FUSION V-Motion 5W-30 is developed with leading edge components and is formulated
to be fully compatible with the latest Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF’s) and Gasoline Catalytic
Converters (CAT’s). Accel FUSION 5W-30 delivers outstanding performance and protection for
the engines in addition to fuel economy benefits:

Accel FUSION V-Motion 5W-30 is recommended for all types of modern automobile engines, 
especially the high-performance gasoline and diesel engines found in the latest passenger 
cars, SUVs, 4X4 and light vans.

Accel FUSION V-Motion 5W-30 is especially suitable for extreme conditions, where 
conventional oil is not adapted.

Low Ash Content.
Helps to reduce particulate build up in Diesel Particulate Filters.
Low Sulphur and Phosphorous content.
Helps to reduce poisoning of Gasoline Catalytic Converters.
Helps to reduce deposits to enable long and clean engine life.
Outstanding thermal and oxidation stability.
Helps to reduce oil aging allowing extended drain interval.
Enhanced frictional properties.
Improved fuel economy.
Excellent low temperature capabilities.
Quick cold weather starting and ultra-fast protection.
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Accel FUSION V-Motion
5W-30

typical propErtiEs

HEaltH anD safEty

Contribue à réduire l’accumulation de particules dans 
les filtres d’échappement des moteurs diesel  
Contribue à la réduction de l’empoisonnement des 
convertisseurs catalytiques des moteurs à essence  
Réduit les dépôts et les boues pour une propreté à  

  ruetom ud eiv
Retarde le vieillissement de l’huile pour assurer la 
protection avec des intervalles de vidange plus longs
Moins de pollution par les hydrocarbures
Plus grande économie de carburant
Démarrage rapide par temps froid et protection ultra 
rapide
Longévité du moteur, du démarreur et de la batterie 

Faible teneur en cendres

Faible teneur en soufre et en phosphore

Principe nettoyant actif

Stabilités thermique et à l’oxydation exceptionnelles  

Faible consommation d’huile  
Propriétés de frottement améliorées  
Excellent comportement à basse température

Caractéristiques Avantages et bénéfices potentiels

MethodsCharacteristics Units Values
ASTM D 4052
ASTM D 445
ASTM D 445
ASTM D 2270
ASTM D 92
ASTM D 97
ASTM D 2896
ASTM D 874

-
cSt
cSt
-
°C
°C

mg KOH/g
wt%

0,852
11.8
66.8
174
>240
-45
8.7
0,80

Density at 15°C
Kinematic viscosity @ 100°C
Kinematic viscosity @ 40°C
Viscosity index
Flash point (COC)
Pour point
TBN
Sulfated ash

The characteristic values appeared on the top in the table are typical values given only as an indication.

This product used as our recommendation for intended application not expected to produce 
any particular risk. A safety data sheet of this product is available for a simple request from
your sales contact office or via internet. In case of used oil elimination, please respect the 
regulation and protect the environment.


